Age

Gospel references

The life and ministry of Jesus on earth

Title

An angel visits Mary

Joseph's dream

The birth of Jesus

The shepherd visit Jesus
Jesus presented at the Temple
Wise men bring gifts
Escape to Egypt

The boy Jesus at the Temple
The baptism of Jesus

The temptation of Jesus
Jesus calls His first disciples
The wedding at Cana

Jesus teaches Nicodemus

The woman at the well

The official's son is healed
Fishermen become disciples
Miraculous catch of fish

Jesus heals a leper

Jesus heals a paralyzed man
Matthew becomes a disciple
Man healed at the pool

Jesus selects 12 disciples
Sermon on the Mount
Beatitudes

The centurion's servant is healed
Jesus raises the widow's son
The woman with the perfume
Parable of the sower

Parable of the weeds

Parable of the mustard seed
Parable of the treasure/pearl
Parable of the net

Jesus calms the storm

The demon-possessed man
Woman healed by touching Jesus
Jairus' daughter is raised
Jesus heals two blind men
Jesus sends out the 12 disciples
Death of John the Baptist
Jesus feeds the 5000

Jesus walks on water

Topics marked with an 'x' can be easily taught to children aged 3-7

Book

Luke
Matthew
Luke
Luke
Luke
Matthew
Matthew
Luke
Matthew
Luke
John
John
John
John
John
Matthew
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
John
Mark
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Luke
Luke
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
John
John

From

1:26
1:18
2:1
2:8
2:22
2:1
2:13
2:40
3:13
4:1
1:35
2:1
3:1
4:4
4:26
4:18
5:4
5:12
5:17
5:27
5:2
3:13
5:1
5:3
8:5
7:11
7:36
13:3
13:24
13:31
13:44
13:47
4:36
5:1
5:24
5:35
9:27
10:1
14:1
6:1
6:16

To

1:38
1:25
2:7
2:20
2:38
2:12
2:23
2:52
3:17
4:13
1:51
2:12
3:21
4:26
4:54
4:22
5:11
5:16
5:26
5:31
5:15
3:19
8:1
5:12
8:13
7:17
7:50
13:9
13:30
13:33
13:46
13:50
4:41
5:20
5:34
5:43
9:31
11:1
14:12
6:14
6:21

Note




Age

Title

Peter walks on water

Jesus the Bread of Life

Gentile woman's faith
Healing of the deaf man

Jesus feeds the 4000

Blind man healed

The transfiguration

Tax and the coin in the fish
The greatest in the kingdom
Parable of the lost sheep

The unmerciful servant

Jesus heals a man born blind
Jesus the Good Shepherd

The seventy-two sent out
Parable of the Good Samaritan
Home of Mary and Martha
Jesus teaches about prayer
The lamp of the body

Parable of the rich fool

Jesus tells us not to worry
Parable teaching us to be ready
Parable of the fig tree

Woman healed on the Sabbath
Parable of mustard seed/yeast
Parable of the guests

Parable of the great feast
Parable of the lost sheep
Parable of the lost coin

Parable of the lost son

Parable of the shrewd manager
The rich man and Lazarus
Lazarus is raised from the dead
Healing of the ten lepers
Parable of the unjust judge
Parable: Pharisee & tax collector
Jesus blesses little children

The rich young ruler

Parable: workers in the vineyard
Two blind men healed
Zaccheus the tax collector
Parable of the ten minas

Mary anoints Jesus

Two disciples go get a colt
Triumphal entry into Jerusalem
Jesus at the Temple

Topics marked with an 'x' can be easily taught to children aged 3-7

Book

Matthew
John
Mark
Mark
Matthew
Mark
Luke
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
John
John
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
John
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Matthew
Matthew
Luke
Luke
John
Luke
Matthew
Matthew

From

14:28
6:22
7:24
7:31
15:29
8:22
9:28
17:24
18:1
18:10
18:21
9:1
10:7
10:1
10:29
10:38
11:1
11:33
12:16
12:22
12:35
13:6
13:10
13:18
14.7
14:15
15:3
15:8
15:11
16:1
16:19
11:17
17:11
18:1
18:9
18:15
18:18
20:1
20:29
19:1
19:11
12:2
19:29
21:8
21:12

To

14:33
6:59

7:30

7:37

15:39
8:26

9:36

17:27
18:6

18:14
18:35
9:12

10:18
10:17
10:37
10:42
11:13
11:26
12:21
12:34
12:40
13:9

13:13
13:21
14:11
14:24
15:7

15:10
15:32
16:13
16:31
11:44
17:19
18:8

18:14
18:17
18:27
20:16
20:34
19:10
19:27
12:8

19:35
21:11
21:17

Note




Age

Title

The withered fig tree

Parable of the two sons
Parable of the tenants
Parable of the wedding feast
Paying taxes

The greatest commandment
The widow's offering

Sign of the end of the age
Parable of the ten virgins
Parable of the talents

The sheep and goats

The Lord's supper

Jesus washes the disciples' feet
A new commandment

Jesus prepares His disciples
Jesus comforts His disciples
Jesus is the Way to the Father
Jesus promises the Holy Spirit
The vine and the branches
Jesus prays for His disciples
Jesus in Gethsemane
Jesus is arrested

Jesus taken to the high priest
Peter denies Jesus

Jesus before Pilate

Jesus before Herod

The soldiers mock Jesus
Jesus is crucified

The death of Jesus

The burial of Jesus

Roman soldiers guard the tomb
Angel rolls the stone away
Angels appear to the women
The women tell the disciples
Jesus appears to Mary

The guards' report

On the road to Emmaus
Jesus appears to the disciples
Jesus appears to Thomas
The miraculous catch of fish
Jesus talks to Peter

The great commission
Jesus is taken up to heaven

Topics marked with an 'x' can be easily taught to children aged 3-7

Book

Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Luke
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
John
John
Luke
John
John
John
John
John
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Luke
Matthew
Matthew
Mark
John
Matthew
Matthew
Luke
Luke
John
Matthew
Luke
Luke
John
John
John
Matthew
Acts

From

21:18
21:28
21:33
22:1
22:15
22:34
21:1
24:1
25:1
25:14
25:31
26:17
13:2
13:34
22:33
14:1
14:5
14:15
15:1
17:1
26:36
26:47
26:57
26:59
27:1
23:6
27:27
27:32
15:24
19:38
27:62
28:2
24:1
24:9
20:10
28:11
24:13
24:36
20:26
21:1
21:15
28:16
1:3
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To

21:22
21:32
21:46
22:14
22:22
22:40
21:4

24:51
25:13
25:30
25:46
26:30
13:17
13:35
22:38
14:4

14:14
14:31
15:17
17:26
26:46
26:56
26:68
26:75
27:26
23:12
27:31
27:56
15:39
19:42
27:66
28:4

24:8

24:12
20:18
28:15
24:35
24:49
20:29
21:14
21:23
28:20
1:11

Note




	Gospels

