Gospel references

The life and ministry of Jesus on earth

Age	Title	Book	From	То	Note
х	An angel visits Mary	Luke	1:26	1:38	
	Joseph's dream	Matthew	1:18	1:25	
X	The birth of Jesus	Luke	2:1	2:7	
X	The shepherd visit Jesus	Luke	2:8	2:20	
	Jesus presented at the Temple	Luke	2:22	2:38	
Χ	Wise men bring gifts	Matthew	2:1	2:12	
	Escape to Egypt	Matthew	2:13	2:23	
	The boy Jesus at the Temple	Luke	2:40	2:52	
	The baptism of Jesus	Matthew	3:13	3:17	
	The temptation of Jesus	Luke	4:1	4:13	
	Jesus calls His first disciples	John	1:35	1:51	
Χ	The wedding at Cana	John	2:1	2:12	
	Jesus teaches Nicodemus	John	3:1	3:21	
	The woman at the well	John	4:4	4:26	
Χ	The official's son is healed	John	4:26	4:54	
X	Fishermen become disciples	Matthew	4:18	4:22	
X	Miraculous catch of fish	Luke	5:4	5:11	
	Jesus heals a leper	Luke	5:12	5:16	
	Jesus heals a paralyzed man	Luke	5:17	5:26	
	Matthew becomes a disciple	Luke	5:27	5:31	
Х	Man healed at the pool	John	5:2	5:15	
	Jesus selects 12 disciples	Mark	3:13	3:19	
	Sermon on the Mount	Matthew	5:1	8:1	
	Beatitudes	Matthew	5:3	5:12	
	The centurion's servant is healed	Matthew	8:5	8:13	
Χ	Jesus raises the widow's son	Luke	7:11	7:17	
	The woman with the perfume	Luke	7:36	7:50	
	Parable of the sower	Matthew	13:3	13:9	
	Parable of the weeds	Matthew	13:24	13:30	
	Parable of the mustard seed	Matthew	13:31	13:33	
	Parable of the treasure/pearl	Matthew	13:44	13:46	
	Parable of the net	Matthew	13:47	13:50	
Χ	Jesus calms the storm	Mark	4:36	4:41	
	The demon-possessed man	Mark	5:1	5:20	
	Woman healed by touching Jesus	Mark	5:24	5:34	
Χ	Jairus' daughter is raised	Mark	5:35	5:43	
	Jesus heals two blind men	Matthew	9:27	9:31	
	Jesus sends out the 12 disciples	Matthew	10:1	11:1	
	Death of John the Baptist	Matthew	14:1	14:12	
X	Jesus feeds the 5000	John	6:1	6:14	
х	Jesus walks on water	John	6:16	6:21	

Age	Title	Book	From	То	Note
X	Peter walks on water	Matthew	14:28	14:33	
	Jesus the Bread of Life	John	6:22	6:59	
	Gentile woman's faith	Mark	7:24	7:30	
	Healing of the deaf man	Mark	7:31	7:37	
Χ	Jesus feeds the 4000	Matthew	15:29	15:39	
	Blind man healed	Mark	8:22	8:26	
	The transfiguration	Luke	9:28	9:36	
	Tax and the coin in the fish	Matthew	17:24	17:27	
	The greatest in the kingdom	Matthew	18:1	18:6	
Х	Parable of the lost sheep	Matthew	18:10	18:14	
	The unmerciful servant	Matthew	18:21	18:35	
Х	Jesus heals a man born blind	John	9:1	9:12	
Х	Jesus the Good Shepherd	John	10:7	10:18	
	The seventy-two sent out	Luke	10:1	10:17	
Х	Parable of the Good Samaritan	Luke	10:29	10:37	
	Home of Mary and Martha	Luke	10:38	10:42	
	Jesus teaches about prayer	Luke	11:1	11:13	
	The lamp of the body	Luke	11:33	11:26	
	Parable of the rich fool	Luke	12:16	12:21	
	Jesus tells us not to worry	Luke	12:22	12:34	
	Parable teaching us to be ready	Luke	12:35	12:40	
	Parable of the fig tree	Luke	13:6	13:9	
	Woman healed on the Sabbath	Luke	13:10	13:13	
	Parable of mustard seed/yeast	Luke	13:18	13:21	
	Parable of the guests	Luke Luke	14:7	14:11	
	Parable of the great feast Parable of the lost sheep	Luke	14:15 15:3	14:24 15:7	
	Parable of the lost coin	Luke	15.5 15:8	15.7 15:10	
	Parable of the lost son	Luke	15.8		
	Parable of the shrewd manager	Luke	16:1	15:32 16:13	
	The rich man and Lazarus	Luke	16:19	16:31	
	Lazarus is raised from the dead	John	10:13	11:44	
	Healing of the ten lepers	Luke	17:11	17:19	
	Parable of the unjust judge	Luke	18:1	18:8	
	Parable: Pharisee & tax collector	Luke	18:9	18:14	
х	Jesus blesses little children	Luke	18:15	18:17	
^	The rich young ruler	Luke	18:18	18:27	
	Parable: workers in the vineyard	Matthew	20:1	20:16	
х	Two blind men healed	Matthew	20:29	20:34	
X	Zaccheus the tax collector	Luke	19:1	19:10	
^	Parable of the ten minas	Luke	19:11	19:27	
х	Mary anoints Jesus	John	12:2	12:8	
X	Two disciples go get a colt	Luke	19:29	19:35	
	Triumphal entry into Jerusalem	Matthew	21:8	21:11	
	Jesus at the Temple	Matthew	21:12	21:17	
			· _ _		

Age	Title	Book	From	То	Note
	The withered fig tree	Matthew	21:18	21:22	
	Parable of the two sons	Matthew	21:28	21:32	
	Parable of the tenants	Matthew	21:33	21:46	
	Parable of the wedding feast	Matthew	22:1	22:14	
	Paying taxes	Matthew	22:15	22:22	
	The greatest commandment	Matthew	22:34	22:40	
Х	The widow's offering	Luke	21:1	21:4	
	Sign of the end of the age	Matthew	24:1	24:51	
	Parable of the ten virgins	Matthew	25:1	25:13	
	Parable of the talents	Matthew	25:14	25:30	
	The sheep and goats	Matthew	25:31	25:46	
	The Lord's supper	Matthew	26:17	26:30	
	Jesus washes the disciples' feet	John	13:2	13:17	
	A new commandment	John	13:34	13:35	
	Jesus prepares His disciples	Luke	22:33	22:38	
	Jesus comforts His disciples	John	14:1	14:4	
	Jesus is the Way to the Father	John	14:5	14:14	
	Jesus promises the Holy Spirit	John	14:15	14:31	
	The vine and the branches	John	15:1	15:17	
	Jesus prays for His disciples	John	17:1	17:26	
	Jesus in Gethsemane	Matthew	26:36	26:46	
	Jesus is arrested	Matthew	26:47	26:56	
	Jesus taken to the high priest	Matthew	26:57	26:68	
	Peter denies Jesus	Matthew	26:59	26:75	
	Jesus before Pilate	Matthew	27:1	27:26	
	Jesus before Herod	Luke	23:6	23:12	
	The soldiers mock Jesus	Matthew	27:27	27:31	
	Jesus is crucified	Matthew	27:32	27:56	
Χ	The death of Jesus	Mark	15:24	15:39	
	The burial of Jesus	John	19:38	19:42	
	Roman soldiers guard the tomb	Matthew	27:62	27:66	
Χ	Angel rolls the stone away	Matthew	28:2	28:4	
Χ	Angels appear to the women	Luke	24:1	24:8	
	The women tell the disciples	Luke	24:9	24:12	
Χ	Jesus appears to Mary	John	20:10	20:18	
	The guards' report	Matthew	28:11	28:15	
	On the road to Emmaus	Luke	24:13	24:35	
	Jesus appears to the disciples	Luke	24:36	24:49	
	Jesus appears to Thomas	John	20:26	20:29	
X	The miraculous catch of fish	John	21:1	21:14	
	Jesus talks to Peter	John	21:15	21:23	
	The great commission	Matthew	28:16	28:20	
X	Jesus is taken up to heaven	Acts	1:3	1:11	